= BARRACUDA

ASSEMBLING INSTRUCTION LEGEND
1. EXTRALIGHT BRACKET 3. SPACER TUBE H.16
STAFFA FARETTO DISTANZIALE H.16
H|G|_||_|G|_|‘|‘ BRACKET SOPORTE EXTRALIGHT DISTANCIADOR H.16
SCHEINWERFER HALTERUNG DISTANZROHR H.16
SUPPORT EXTRALIGHT ESPACEUR H.16
HCX7900-20 2. ALLEN SCREW M6X30 4. SELF-LOCKING NUT @6
VITE A BRUGOLA M6X30 DADO AUTOBLOCCANTE @6
TORNILLO ALLEN M6X30 TUERCA AUTOBLOCANTE @6
INBUSSCHRAUBE M6X30 SELBSTSICHERNDE MUTTER @6
WWW.BARRACUDAMOTO.COM VIS ALLEN M6X30 ECROU AUTOBLOQUANT @6

@ / o
\

A EXTRALIGHT NOT INCLUDED INTHEKIT  |—




